
                             WIAA Division 1 Sectional Championship Meet
                       Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls HS
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      5982  Elizabeth Schmidt        11  Merrill                      18:43.5  6:02  i 
      2    1 5971  Isabella Jacobsen        11  Menomonie                    18:51.1  6:05  t 
      3      5317  Sara Mlodik               9  D. C. Everest                18:56.6  6:06  i 
      4      5315  Haley Mason              11  Chippewa Falls               19:06.8  6:10  i 
      5    2 5973  Madeline Palmer          11  Menomonie                    19:15.6  6:12  t 
      6      5992  Alexi MacDonald          11  Rice Lake                    19:19.4  6:14  i 
      7    3 5955  Eliana Kanitz            11  Marshfield                   19:22.9  6:15  t 
      8    4 5943  Haley Loewe               9  Hudson                       19:26.1  6:16  i 
      9      5314  Elena George             12  Ashland                      19:43.8  6:21    
     10    5 5944  Rubyann Mitchell         10  Hudson                       19:45.6  6:22    
     11    6 5965  Meredith Richter          9  Medford Area                 19:52.9  6:24    
     12      5984  Anna Fitzgerald          10  New Richmond                 19:53.2  6:25    
     13    7 5974  Ali Ruch                 11  Menomonie                    19:54.3  6:25  t 
     14    8 5952  Michaela Dick            10  Marshfield                   20:01.3  6:27  t 
     15    9 5964  Alicia Kawa              12  Medford Area                 20:09.1  6:30    
     16   10 5954  Calleigh Kanitz           9  Marshfield                   20:11.1  6:30  t 
     17      5995  Lilly Jensen              9  River Falls                  20:17.3  6:32    
     18   11 5963  Jennifer Kahn            11  Medford Area                 20:19.2  6:33    
     19      5948  Grace Kern               10  Lakeland Union               20:20.9  6:33    
     20   12 5945  Ryleigh White            10  Hudson                       20:22.3  6:34    
     21      5983  Kate Fitzgerald          11  Mosinee                      20:29.4  6:36    
     22   13 5969  Helen Chen               11  Menomonie                    20:32.4  6:37  t 
     23   14 5970  Brooklyn Hoff             9  Menomonie                    20:34.7  6:38  t 
     24   15 5957  Kairi Kim                11  Marshfield                   20:39.6  6:39  t 
     25      5949  Kate Melms               12  Lakeland Union               20:41.4  6:40    
     26   16 5961  Bryn Fronk               10  Medford Area                 20:44.3  6:41    
     27   17 5968  Paige Anderson           11  Menomonie                    20:45.6  6:41  t 
     28   18 5956  Dehlia Kilty             12  Marshfield                   20:47.2  6:42  t 
     29   19 5940  Alicia Belany            12  Hudson                       20:52.9  6:44    
     30   20 5966  Brooke Rudolph           10  Medford Area                 20:55.1  6:44    
     31   21 5972  Emma Mommsen             11  Menomonie                    21:02.3  6:47  t 
     32   22 5962  Ellee Grunwald           12  Medford Area                 21:10.0  6:49    
     33   23 5941  Manon Field              11  Hudson                       21:28.1  6:55    
     34   24 5946  Kaitlyn Wright            9  Hudson                       21:54.4  7:04    
     35   25 5960  Alexis Fleegel            9  Medford Area                 22:03.4  7:06    
     36   26 5958  Jerica Mueller           12  Marshfield                   22:16.0  7:11  t 
     37   27 5942  Ingrid Holter            10  Hudson                       22:41.2  7:19    
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Menomonie                                  (19:49.7  99:08.1 1:43.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isabella Jacobsen         11 18:51.1
       2      2  Madeline Palmer           11 19:15.6
       3      7  Ali Ruch                  11 19:54.3
       4     13  Helen Chen                11 20:32.4
       5     14  Brooklyn Hoff              9 20:34.7
       6   ( 17) Paige Anderson            11 20:45.6
       7   ( 21) Emma Mommsen              11 21:02.3

       2.    54  Marshfield                                 (20:12.5  101:02.1 1:24.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Eliana Kanitz             11 19:22.9
       2      8  Michaela Dick             10 20:01.3
       3     10  Calleigh Kanitz            9 20:11.1
       4     15  Kairi Kim                 11 20:39.6
       5     18  Dehlia Kilty              12 20:47.2
       6   ( 26) Jerica Mueller            12 22:16.0

       3.    62  Medford Area                               (20:24.2  102:00.6 1:02.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Meredith Richter           9 19:52.9
       2      9  Alicia Kawa               12 20:09.1
       3     11  Jennifer Kahn             11 20:19.2
       4     16  Bryn Fronk                10 20:44.3
       5     20  Brooke Rudolph            10 20:55.1
       6   ( 22) Ellee Grunwald            12 21:10.0
       7   ( 25) Alexis Fleegel             9 22:03.4

       4.    63  Hudson                                     (20:23.0  101:55.0 2:02.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Haley Loewe                9 19:26.1
       2      5  Rubyann Mitchell          10 19:45.6
       3     12  Ryleigh White             10 20:22.3
       4     19  Alicia Belany             12 20:52.9
       5     23  Manon Field               11 21:28.1
       6   ( 24) Kaitlyn Wright             9 21:54.4
       7   ( 27) Ingrid Holter             10 22:41.2


